
Standings W L GP

Team Elite 9 0 9

Timberwolves 5 4 9

Triad Baptist 2 7 9

Jordan 2 7 9

Date Time Home Team Score vs. Visitors Score

6:30 Team Elite 58 vs. Jordan 47

7:30 Triad Baptist 71 vs. Timberwolves 77

6:30 Timberwolves 67 vs. Team Elite 70

7:30 Jordan 44 vs. Triad Baptist 50

6:30 Team Elite 83 vs. Triad Baptist 77

7:30 Timberwolves 52 vs. Jordan 57

6:30 Triad Baptist 61 vs. Timberwolves 76

7:30 Team Elite 74 vs. Jordan 58

6:30 Jordan 62 vs. Triad Baptist 49

7:30 Timberwolves 72 vs. Team Elite 79

6:30 Timberwolves 69 vs. Jordan 58

7:30 Team Elite 86 vs. Triad Baptist 74

6:30 Triad Baptist 38 vs. Timberwolves 82

7:30 Team Elite 2 vs. Jordan 0

6:30 Timberwolves 66 vs. Team Elite 84

7:30 Jordan 71 vs. Triad Baptist 73

6:30 Timberwolves 63 vs. Jordan 56

7:30 Team Elite 86 vs. Triad Baptist 70

6:30 #1 Team Elite 61 vs. #4 Jordan 37

7:30 #2 Timberwolves 69 vs. #3 Triad Baptist 60

8:30 Team Elite 62 vs. Timberwolves 69

(Updated as of 12/12/16)

2016 Fall- Basketball League Schedule
Athletic Coordinator- Adam Carpenter

phone: 336-996-3039     email: acarpenter@toknc.com

Inclement Weather Line: 336-992-0805

Field

Friday, September 30
Rec

Rec

Friday, October 07
Rec

Rec

Friday, October 14
Rec

Rec

Friday, October 21
Rec

Rec

Friday, October 28
Rec

Rec

Friday, November 04
Rec

Rec

Friday, November 11
Rec

Rec

Friday, November 18
Rec

Rec

Rec

Friday, December 09

Friday, December 02
Rec

Rec

Rec

Rec


